

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

of the measurement relating to each work)					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
St and Final					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from PMSY Road TO					
Bhumthar Tola.					
N/Agency:- Raju Kumar Singh					
Ag No:- 89/MMSY/50/130/21-22					
D.O. start:- 29.12.2021					
D.O. comp:- 28.12.2022.					

① Clearing and grubbing of RTU					
$2(370 + 1080) \times 1.00 = 2900.00 m^2$					
or 0.29 Hae					
② Diversion of 3m Rella					
on Rella Rella 1.450 Km					
③ Excavation in rough					
W/H - $2 \times 3.90 \times 1.15 \times 1.50 = 13.45 m^3$					
Below Pipe $5.25 \times 1.130 \times 0.365 = 2.21 m^3$					
15.66 m ³					
④ P/R Rella in rough					
W/H - $2 \times 3.90 \times 1.15 \times 0.150 = 1.34 m^3$					
Below $1 \times 5.311 \times 1/3 \times 0.25 = 1.50 m^3$					
Pipe $0.25 \times 7/9 \times 10.83 = 5.849 \approx 0.79 m^3$					
2.05 m ³					
Continuation					

43009

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ PIV m ² concrete m ²					
23 14 ⑤ P-2					
15-165 m ³ CB 6379.78/m ³ B					96749.1 96749.1
⑥ PIV and layup beams					
20 24 ⑥ P-2					
7.50 met CB 3261.62/m ³ B					24462.0
⑦ Excavation of P way					
3 Culvert					
over ⑦ P-2					

152.25 m ³ CB 126.24/m ³ B				19220.0
⑧ Const of emb with excavated soil				
12 12 ⑧ P-3				
91.35 m ³ CB 88.36/m ³ B				8072.0
⑨ Const of G.P. m ²				
14 14 ⑨ P-3 & 4				
775.94 m ³ CB 2717.4/m ³ B				2884278.0
⑩ PIV and layup (m ²)				
14 14 ⑩ P-4				
415.97 m ³ CB 4492.55/m ³ B				1868766.0

Continuation

4944558

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Plv and app same coal					
14 (11) P-4					
5546.25 m ² @ 45.38/m ² = 251689.6					
(12) Plv and app same coal					
Item (12) P-5					
5546.25 m ² @ 15.61/m ² = 86577.0					
(13) Plv and laying 20mm thick m.s.s.					
item (13) P-5					
5546.25 m ² @ 252.28/m ² = 1399208.4					
(14) Cost of subgrade and earth shoulder					
14 (14) P-5					
526.04 m ³ @ 210.88/m ³ = 110931.0					
(15) Plv and applying Road marking paint					
24 (15) P-6					
290 m ² @ 735.44/m ² = 213278.0					
(16) Cost of embankment with 1000 mm					
14 (16) P-6					
410.68 m ³ @ 184.30/m ³ = 75688.0					

Continuation

7081927

7081927

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) P/W on P/W 10m long					
15 14 (17) P-6					
03 No of 2327.83/each					6983.0
(18) P/W on P/W 20m long					
16 24 (18) P-6					
06 No of 643.36/each					3860.0
(19) P/W on P/W 10m long					
14 14 (19) P-6					
12 No of 516.0/each					6192.0
(20) P/W on P/W 10m long					
20 24 (20) P-6					

05 No of 10461.80/each					52309.0
(21) P/W on wall 10m long					
19 on concrete surface					
14 (21) P-6					
12.48 m ² of 97.19/each					1213.0
(22) P/W on P/W 10m long					
14 (22) P-7					
① 600mm sq tile					
02 No of 3582.12/each					7164.0
(11) 600mm x 450mm Reel					
19 02 No of 4740.22/each					9480.0
(11) 600mm x 450mm Reel					
19 01 No of 4643.72/each					4644.0

Continuation

7173772

